TORNED & suum.oe e
EL PAVO

GRUPO 1

1 JOSE DAVID BUENDIA

JOSE DAVID BUENDIA

BYE
JOSE DAVID BUENDIA
3/6 7/6 ab. Lesion
MIGUEL ROCA
MIGUEL ROCA
6/3 6/1
BERNABE VIDAL
JOSE GARCIA
715716
3 JOSE GARCIA MERONO
JOSE GARCIA
6/2 6/3
FRANCISCO ESCOTO
JOSE GARCIA
6/2 6/2
PEDRO JOSE MADRID
CESAR BAS
W.O.
CESAR BAS
ANGEL MARTINEZ
6/4 6/4
MARIANO ROS
MARIANO ROS
6/4 716
TIMOTEO BUENDIA
MARIANO ROS
W.O.
ALEJANDRO RAMON

RICARDO FERNANDEZ-REYES
6/0 6/3

4 RICARDO FERNANDEZ-REYES

ANGEL MARTINEZ

6/1 6/0

JOAQUIN CARRILLO

JOSE CARLOS ESCOTO
6/1 6/2

JOSE CARLOS ESCOTO

ANGEL MARTINEZ
W.O.

RAFAEL VILAPLANA

ANGEL MARTINEZ
6/0 6/01

2 ANGEL MARTINEZ




TORNEO
g1 PAVO 2021

1 SERGIO VERDU

VICENTE PEREZ

&,/ CLUB DE TENIS
'/ TORRE PACHECO

SERGIO VERDU

ANTONIO BANOS

JAVIER ZAPATA

6/1 6/0

JAVIER ZAPATA

GRUPO 2

JAVIER ZAPATA

3 ISMAEL NAVARRO

ANGEL MATEO

6/1 6/4

ISMAEL NAVARRO

JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ

RAFAEL ALVAREZ

6/3 6/2

JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ

6/1 6/0

ISMAEL NAVARRO

JAVIER ZAPATA

ALBERTO GARRE

HUGO VIVAR

6/2 6/3

ALBERTO GARRE

M2 DOLORES SANCHEZ

4 NICOLAS MERONO

6/2 6/2

NICOLAS MERONO

6/27/5

NICOLAS MERONO

6/2 6/2

NICOLAS MERONO

JOSE ANTONIO GUILLEN

AGUSTIN SANCHEZ

6/3 6/3

JOSE ANTONIO GUILLEN

ANTONIO PULIDO

2 PAULA CARRILLO

6/1 6/0

PAULA CARRILLO

W.O.

PAULA CARRILLO

6/4 6/0

NICOLAS MERONO

5/7 6/2 6/3

W.O.

7/6 416 6/3




copsOLAN S

BYE

BERNABE VIDAL
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BERNABE VIDAL

10

11

FRANCISCO ESCOTO

12

13

14

15

PEDRO JOSE MADRID

FRANCISCO ESCOTO

GRUPO 1

FRANCISCO ESCOTO

16

17

18

19

TIMOTEO BUENDIA

20

21

22

23

ALEJANDRO RAMON

TIMOTEO BUENDIA

W.0O.

FRANCISCO ESCOTO

24

25

26

27

JOAQUIN CARRILLO

28

29

30

31

RAFAEL VILAPLANA

W.0O.

JOAQUIN CARRILLO

6/2 6/2

JOAQUIN CARRILLO

32

7/5 6/1

6/3 6/4




copsOLAN S

VICENTE PEREZ

ANTONIO BANOS
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ANTONIO BANOS

10

11

ANGEL MATEO

12

13

14

15

RAFAEL ALVAREZ

6/2 6/0

RAFAEL ALVAREZ

GRUPO 2

ANTONIO BANOS

16

17

18

19

HUGO VIVAR

20

21

22

23

Ma DOLORES SANCHEZ

W.0O.

Ma DOLORES SANCHEZ

6/0 6/2

ANTONIO BANOS

24

25

26

27

AGUSTIN SANCHEZ

28

29

30

31

ANTONIO PULIDO

6/4 6/3

ANTONIO PULIDO

6/2 1/6 6/1

Ma DOLORES SANCHEZ

32

4/6 6/4 6/4

6/2 5/7 6/3
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